
 2007 Great Lakes Homeland Security Training Conference and Expo
Confirmed Exhibitors

Exhibitor Booth Number Website
3M Homeland Security 356/357358/359 www.3m.com/occsafety
5 Alarm Fire & Safety Equipment 314
Adashi First Response (Optimetrics Inc.) 302 www.adashi.org
Ahura Scientific, Inc. 353 www.ahurascientific.com
American Emergency Notification 383 www.aenusa.com
American Red Cross of Greater Grand Rapids 114 www.greatergrandrapids.redcross.org
Anixter Inc. 360/361 www.anixter.com
ARAMSCO 330 www.aramsco.com
Argus-Hazco 334 www.argus-hazco.com
AutoLiv - NOPTIC 380 www.noptic.com
Bacou-Dalloz 318 www.bacou-dalloz.com
Bay Supply Inc/Kenwood Radios 304 www.baysupplyinc.com
Brighton Diesel Diagnostics, Inc. 206
Burlington RV Specialty Vehicles 101 www.burlingtonrv.com
City of Detroit Homeland Security and Emergency 
Management
Civil Air Patrol www.cap.gov
CMP Distributors 209 www.cmpdist.com
Code 3 Associates Inc. 100 www.code3associates.org
Communications Laboratories, Inc. (Comlabs) 207 www.comlabs.com
Core Technology Corporation 373 www.ctc-core.com
Cynergy Wireless Products Inc. 348 www.cynergywireless.com
Do1Thing www.do1thing.us
Douglass Safety Systems LLC 300 www.dougsafe.com
DQE, Inc. 308/310 www.dqeready.com
DuPont Company 384 www.personelprotection.dupont.com
Elite Trauma Clean-Up Inc. 369/371 www.elitetraumaclean-up.com
EO Integrated Systems Inc. 301 www.integrated-systems.cc
ERT Systems, LLC 346 www.onsiteert.com
ESRI 368 www.esri.com
Fleis and VandenBrink Engineering Inc. 327 www.fveng.com
GeoComm 324 www.geo-comm.com
Globe Manufacturing Company LLC 211 www.globefiresuits.com
Great Lakes Coach 385 www.greatlakescoach.com
Great Lakes Emergency Products LLC 107 www.glep.net
Hagemeyer North America 202 www.hagemeyerdirect.com
HazMat Solutions 313 www.hazmatsolutions.net
Hospital Network Healthcare Services 315
Identisys Inc. 363 www.identisys.com
IDSoftware Inc. 372 www.idsoftware.us

Kalamazoo County Hazardous Materials Team 106 www.kalamazooemergencymanagemnet.org
Kalamazoo County Office of Emergency 
Management 105 www.kalamazooemergencymanagemnet.org
LACO, Inc. 355 www.lacoonline.com
Laerdal Medical 322 www.laerdal.com
Landauer Inc. 344 www.landauerink.com
Leightronix Inc.      326 www.leightronix.com
Lowry Computer Products 311 www.lowrycomputer.com
Market Force Inc. 329 www.marketforceinc.net

http://www.leightronix.com/
http://www.globefiresuits.com/
http://www.laerdal.com/
http://www.aramsco.com/
http://www.dougsafe.com/
http://www.elitetraumaclean-up.com/
http://www.dqeready.com/
http://www.geo-comm.com/
http://www.bacou-dalloz.com/
http://www.adashi.org/
http://www.code3associates.org/
http://www.noptic.com/
http://www.greatergrandrapids.redcross.org/
http://www.marketforceinc.net/
http://www.burlingtonrv.com/
http://www.fveng.com/
http://www.glep.net/
http://www.hazmatsolutions.net/
http://www.argus-hazco.com/
http://www.ctc-core.com/
http://www.landauerink.com/
http://www.baysupplyinc.com/
http://www.lacoonline.com/
http://www.cynergywireless.com/
http://www.greatlakescoach.com/
http://www.integrated-systems.cc/
http://www.onsiteert.com/
http://www.cmpdist.com/
http://www.anixter.com/
http://www.personelprotection.dupont.com/
http://www.identisys.com/
http://www.comlabs.com/
http://www.aenusa.com/
http://www.lowrycomputer.com/
http://www.hagemeyerdirect.com/
http://www.ahurascientific.com/
http://www.3m.com/occsafety
http://www.kalamazooemergencymanagemnet.org/
http://www.kalamazooemergencymanagemnet.org/
http://www.cap.gov/
http://www.do1thing.us/
http://www.idsoftware.us/
http://www.esri.com/


 2007 Great Lakes Homeland Security Training Conference and Expo
Confirmed Exhibitors

MASCAP 320
MASIMO 312
Metropolitan Uniform 309 www.metropolitanuniform.com

Michigan Association for Deaf and Hard of Hearing www.madhh.org
Michigan Association of Broadcasters 389 www.michmab.com
Michigan Center for Public Health Preparedness 364 www.mipreparedness.org
Michigan Citizen Corps www.michigan.gov/emhsd
Michigan E-Team 367 www.michigan.gov/emhsd
Michigan State Police - Emergency Management & 
Homeland Security Division www.michigan.gov/emhsd
Michigan State Police - Emergency Management & 
Homeland Security Training Center www.michigan.gov/emhsd

Michigan State Police - EMHSD - Homeland Security www.michigan.gov/emhsd
Mobiletek Consulting 317 www.mobile-tek.com
Monitor Mapboard Systems, LLC. 375 www.mapboard.com
National Communications System www.ncs.gov
National Satellite Corp. 386
Naval Postgraduate School Center for Homeland 
Defense and Security www.chds.us
Office of Public Health Preparedness
ProPac Inc. 201 www.cert-kits.com
Radio North LLC 365 www.radionorth.com
Rae Systems 351 www.raesystems.com
REVERSE 911® 328 www.reverse911.com
Richardson Business Machines 345/347 www.richardsonbus.com
Riverside Integrated Systems 381 www.riverside-is.com
Roe-Comm 387 www.roecomm.com
Safety Services Inc. 203 www.safetyservicesinc.com
SCS Cases 343 www.scscases.com
Secant Technologies 349 www.secantcorp.com
Security Corporation 332 www.securitycorp.com
Siemens 208 www.usa.siemens.com
Smith's Detection 382 www.smithsdetection.com
Specialized Safety Services/Northern A-1 306 www.northern1.com
Sprint Nextel Corp. 204 www.sprint.com
St. Clair Packaging Inc. 341 www.stclairpackaging.com
Surge Medical Solutions LLC 352 www.surgemedical.com
Targeting Customer Safety Inc. 212 www.targetingcustomersafety.com
Tele-Rad Inc. 316
The Clean Source 321/323 www.thecleansource.com
Van Belkum 370 www.vanbelkum.com
Vision Technology International 378 www.vticctv.com
W.W. Grainger, Inc./Grainger Industrial Supply 210 www.grainger.com
West Shore Services, Inc. 103 www.westshorefire.com
Whelen Engineering Company, Inc. 205 www.whelen.com
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